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C = CYAN M = Magenta Y = Yellow B = Black/THAI

155Connectors - PCB

300,000 products, stocked and ready to despatch 155

0.64mm Pitch Mictor

0.8mm Pitch (SMT)

SMT Headers
No. of Mftrs. Order
Ways Height List No. Code
40 5mm 5177984-1 109-8335
60 5mm 5177984-2 109-8336
80 5mm 5177984-3 109-8337
100 5mm 5177984-4 109-8338
120 5mm 5177984-5 109-8339
140 5mm 5177984-6 109-8340
60 7mm 5179030-2 109-8341
60 8mm 5179031-2 109-8344

SMT Sockets
No. of Mftrs. Order
Ways Height List No. Code
40 5mm 5177983-1 109-8345
60 5mm 5177983-2 109-8346
80 5mm 5177983-3 109-8347
100 5mm 5177983-4 109-8348
120 5mm 5177983-5 109-8349
140 5mm 5177983-6 109-8350
40 9mm 5-5179009-1 109-8351
60 9mm 5-5179009-2 109-8352
100 9mm 5-5179009-4 109-8353
120 9mm 5-5179009-5 109-8355
40 13mm 5-5179010-1 109-8356
60 13mm 5-5179010-2 109-8357
80 13mm 5-5179010-3 109-8358
100 13mm 5-5179010-4 109-8359
120 13mm 5-5179010-5 109-8360
140 13mm 5-5179010-6 109-8361

Voltage rating 30Vac Temperature range -55°C to +125°C
Current rating 7.6A Housing Liquid Crystal Polymer
Dielectric strength 500Vac at sea level Contacts Copper Alloy
Insulation resistance 10000MR Ground Bus Phosphor Bronze

Housing Heat Resistant Thermoplastic UL94V-0
Receptacle contacts Berylium copper, 0.2μm min. gold on contact area, 1.0μm min. tin-lead on

soldering area, with entire contact underplated 1.3μm nickel
Plug contacts Brass, 0.2μm min. gold on contact area, 1.0μm min. tin-lead on soldering

area, with entire contact underplated 1.3μm nickel

No. of Mftrs. Price Each
Ways List No. Order Code 1+ 10+ 50+ 100+ +

Receptacle, Vertical
38 2-5767004-2 107-6633● 674.00 599.00 562.00 519.00 – –
76 2-5767004-3 107-6634● 1,348.00 1,199.00 1,123.00 1,037.00 – –
114 2-5767004-4 107-6635● 2,024.00 1,798.00 1,687.00 1,558.00 – –
152 2-5767004-5 107-6636● 2,695.00 2,396.00 2,247.00 2,073.00 – –
190 2-5767004-6 107-6637● 3,372.00 2,996.00 2,809.00 2,594.00 – –
228 2-5767004-7 107-6638● 3,896.00 3,464.00 3,247.00 2,998.00 – –
266 2-5767004-8 107-6639● 4,719.00 4,195.00 3,932.00 3,630.00 – –
Plug, Vertical, 6.60mm Stack Height
38 5767007-8 107-6640● 674.00 599.00 562.00 519.00 – –
76 5767007-9 107-6641● 1,348.00 1,199.00 1,123.00 1,037.00 – –
114 1-5767007-0 107-6642● 2,024.00 1,798.00 1,687.00 1,558.00 – –
152 1-5767007-1 107-6643● 2,695.00 2,396.00 2,247.00 2,073.00 – –
190 1-5767007-2 107-6645● 3,372.00 2,996.00 2,809.00 2,594.00 – –
228 1-5767007-3 107-6646● 3,896.00 3,464.00 3,247.00 2,998.00 – –
266 1-5767007-4 107-6647● 4,719.00 4,195.00 3,932.00 3,630.00 – –
Plug, Vertical, 10.92mm Stack Height
38 5767003-9 107-6648● 744.00 662.00 621.00 574.00 – –
76 1-5767003-0 107-6649● 1,491.00 1,325.00 1,243.00 1,147.00 – –
114 1-5767003-1 107-6650● 2,234.00 1,987.00 1,863.00 1,719.00 – –
152 5767003-8 107-6651● 2,815.00 2,502.00 2,347.00 2,166.00 – –
190 1-5767003-2 107-6652● 3,517.00 3,126.00 2,932.00 2,706.00 – –
228 1-5767003-3 107-6653● 4,035.00 3,586.00 3,362.00 3,104.00 – –
266 1-5767003-4 107-6654● 5,213.00 4,634.00 4,345.00 4,011.00 – –
Plug, Vertical, 12.57mm Stack Height
38 5767005-8 107-6655● 779.00 693.00 650.00 601.00 – –
76 5767005-9 107-6657● 1,559.00 1,385.00 1,299.00 1,200.00 – –
114 1-5767005-0 107-6658● 2,338.00 2,078.00 1,949.00 1,798.00 – –
152 1-5767005-1 107-6659● 3,122.00 2,775.00 2,603.00 2,402.00 – –
190 1-5767005-2 107-6660● 3,645.00 3,240.00 3,038.00 2,804.00 – –
228 1-5767005-3 107-6661● 4,148.00 3,687.00 3,457.00 3,191.00 – –
266 1-5767005-4 107-6662● 5,463.00 4,855.00 4,552.00 4,202.00 – –

SMT Headers
No. of Mftrs. Order
Ways Height List No. Code
40 5mm 177984-1 133-826
60 5mm 177984-2 133-838
80 5mm 177984-3 133-840
100 5mm 177984-4 133-851
120 5mm 177984-5 133-863
140 5mm 177984-6 133-875
60 7mm 179030-2 133-887
40 8mm 179031-1 133-905
60 8mm 179031-2 133-917

Matched Impedance Connector
(MICTOR)

419651

SMT Sockets
No. of Mftrs. Order
Ways Height List No. Code
40 5mm 177983-1 133-929
60 5mm 177983-2 133-930
80 5mm 177983-3 133-942
100 5mm 177983-4 133-954
120 5mm 177983-5 133-966
140 5mm 177983-6 133-978
40 9mm 5-179009-1 133-980
60 9mm 5-179009-2 133-991
100 9mm 5-179009-4 134-004
120 9mm 5-179009-5 134-016
40 13mm 5-179010-1 134-028
60 13mm 5-179010-2 134-030
80 13mm 5-179010-3 134-041
100 13mm 5-179010-4 134-053
120 13mm 5-179010-5 134-065
140 13mm 5-179010-6 134-077

Ì 76 dedicated signal lines per linear inch 
Ì Designed for parallel board-to-board, flex-to-board and cable-to-board configurations
Ì 0.64 mm centerline contact spacing 
Ì Redundant interfaces on mated contacts 
Ì Infrared and forced air convection compatible housing materials 
Ì Designed for 50-ohm systems 
Ì Connector housings polarized for correct mating 
Ì Built-in connector-to-board retention feature

No. of Mftrs. Order Price Each
Ways List No. Code 1+ 100+ 250+ 500+ +

SMT Headers
40 177984-1 133-826▲‡ 98.00 93.00 78.00 73.00 – –
40 5177984-1 109-8335● 98.00 93.00 78.00 73.00 – –
60 177984-2 133-838▲‡ 108.00 107.00 90.00 84.00 – –
60 5177984-2 109-8336● 108.00 107.00 90.00 84.00 – –
80 177984-3 133-840▲‡ 170.00 170.00 143.00 133.00 – –
80 5177984-3 109-8337● 170.00 170.00 143.00 125.00 – –
100 177984-4 133-851▲‡ 190.00 188.00 159.00 148.00 – –
100 5177984-4 109-8338● 190.00 188.00 159.00 148.00 – –
120 177984-5 133-863▲‡ 173.00 164.00 138.00 128.00 – –
120 5177984-5 109-8339● 173.00 164.00 138.00 128.00 – –
140 177984-6 133-875▲‡ 268.00 267.00 224.00 209.00 – –
140 5177984-6 109-8340● 268.00 267.00 224.00 196.00 – –
60 179030-2 133-887▲‡ 113.00 112.00 95.00 88.00 – –
60 5179030-2 109-8341● 113.00 112.00 95.00 83.00 – –
40 179031-1 133-905▲‡ 104.00 99.00 83.00 78.00 – –
40 5179031-1 109-8343● 104.00 99.00 83.00 73.00 – –
60 179031-2 133-917▲‡ 108.00 107.00 90.00 84.00 – –
60 5179031-2 109-8344● 108.00 107.00 90.00 79.00 – –

SMT Sockets
40 177983-1 133-929▲‡ 79.00 75.00 63.00 59.00 – –
40 5177983-1 109-8345● 79.00 75.00 63.00 55.00 – –
60 177983-2 133-930▲‡ 112.00 107.00 90.00 84.00 – –
60 5177983-2 109-8346● 112.00 107.00 90.00 84.00 – –
80 177983-3 133-942▲‡ 165.00 164.00 138.00 128.00 – –
80 5177983-3 109-8347● 165.00 164.00 138.00 121.00 – –
100 177983-4 133-954▲‡ 190.00 188.00 159.00 148.00 – –
100 5177983-4 109-8348● 190.00 188.00 159.00 139.00 – –
120 177983-5 133-966▲‡ 208.00 206.00 173.00 161.00 – –
120 5177983-5 109-8349● 208.00 206.00 173.00 152.00 – –
140 177983-6 133-978▲‡ 242.00 240.00 202.00 188.00 – –
140 5177983-6 109-8350● 242.00 240.00 215.00 188.00 – –
40 5-179009-1 133-980▲‡ 104.00 99.00 83.00 78.00 – –
40 5-5179009-1 109-8351● 104.00 99.00 83.00 73.00 – –
60 5-179009-2 133-991▲‡ 108.00 107.00 90.00 84.00 – –
60 5-5179009-2 109-8352● 108.00 107.00 90.00 79.00 – –
100 5-179009-4 134-004▲‡ 201.00 200.00 169.00 157.00 – –
100 5-5179009-4 109-8353● 201.00 200.00 169.00 157.00 – –
120 5-179009-5 134-016▲‡ 208.00 206.00 173.00 161.00 – –
120 5-5179009-5 109-8355● 208.00 206.00 173.00 161.00 – –
40 5-179010-1 134-028▲‡ 104.00 99.00 83.00 78.00 – –
40 5-5179010-1 109-8356● 104.00 99.00 83.00 73.00 – –
60 5-179010-2 134-030▲‡ 108.00 107.00 90.00 84.00 – –
60 5-5179010-2 109-8357● 108.00 107.00 90.00 84.00 – –
80 5-179010-3 134-041▲‡ 164.00 164.00 138.00 128.00 – –
80 5-5179010-3 109-8358● 164.00 164.00 138.00 121.00 – –
100 5-179010-4 134-053▲‡ 190.00 188.00 159.00 148.00 – –
100 5-5179010-4 109-8359● 190.00 188.00 159.00 139.00 – –
120 5-179010-5 134-065▲‡ 207.00 206.00 173.00 161.00 – –
120 5-5179010-5 109-8360● 207.00 206.00 173.00 161.00 – –
140 5-179010-6 134-077▲‡ 241.00 240.00 202.00 188.00 – –
140 5-5179010-6 109-8361● 241.00 240.00 202.00 177.00 – –

‘FH’ Headers and Sockets

Pugs and Receptacles, 0.64mm (0.025") Centerline

The MICTOR connector
family is based on the mi-
cro-strip concept of two

209486

Ì High density packing on 0.8mm pitch
Ì SMT
Ì Available in 40 - 140 position
Ì Positioning bosses for proper on-board ori-

entation
Ì Over 50% space saving compared to

conventional 1.27mm connectors

rows of signal contacts divided
by a center power ground
plane. MICTOR connectors are
motherboard and daughtercard
compatible and include designs
for cable-to-board applications. Various mated
heights are available for parallel board-to-board
systems. The MICTOR connector family is
available in .64 [.025] centerlines in sizes rang-
ing from 38 signal positions to 266 positions (in
increments of 38 positions). There is a discrete
ground bus every 12.7 [.50] of the connector
length, which can be assigned to either power
or ground in any combination.

133-851


